
19-20 WNL 8 - Kidnalls Sat 25/01/2020 21:17
Split time results Page 1 OEScore © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl Name Club Pts Time Pty Mispunches Score CommentText1

Score  (39) 30 C  600 Pts 1:00:00

1 Rhys Manning SWOC 485 1:01:23 -14 471
211(15) 225(30) 210(15) 207(10) 206(10) 226(30) 215(20) 212(15) 205(10) 223(25) 222(25) 227(30) 217(20) 229(40) 220(25) 216(20) 213(15) 219(25) 202(10) 230(40) 228(30) 209(15) 201(10) Finish

2:26 4:14 5:52 7:50 10:37 12:23 13:53 14:37 16:42 18:13 22:42 25:25 28:14 29:15 32:15 35:32 37:37 45:48 49:34 52:56 56:11 57:48 1:00:40 1:01:23
2:26 1:48 1:38 1:58 2:47 1:46 1:30 0:44 2:05 1:31 4:29 2:43 2:49 1:01 3:00 3:17 2:05 8:11 3:46 3:22 3:15 1:37 2:52 0:43

2 Jim Bailey BOK 465 59:20 465
211(15) 225(30) 210(15) 207(10) 208(10) 206(10) 226(30) 223(25) 205(10) 215(20) 212(15) 204(10) 222(25) 227(30) 217(20) 229(40) 220(25) 216(20) 213(15) 203(10) 202(10) 214(15) 209(15) 228(30)

2:19 4:07 6:00 8:09 9:32 13:31 15:24 17:14 18:35 20:17 21:00 23:27 25:31 29:01 32:06 33:07 35:46 38:10 40:01 40:56 46:40 49:11 51:03 54:21
2:19 1:48 1:53 2:09 1:23 3:59 1:53 1:50 1:21 1:42 0:43 2:27 2:04 3:30 3:05 1:01 2:39 2:24 1:51 0:55 5:44 2:31 1:52 3:18

201(10) Finish
58:00 59:20
3:39 1:20

3 Tommi Grover BOK 415 1:00:03 -1 414
211(15) 225(30) 210(15) 207(10) 206(10) 223(25) 226(30) 205(10) 204(10) 222(25) 227(30) 217(20) 229(40) 220(25) 216(20) 213(15) 203(10) 219(25) 202(10) 214(15) 209(15) 201(10) Finish

4:16 7:21 9:17 11:43 15:04 17:25 19:34 21:38 23:21 26:00 29:10 32:38 33:56 38:22 41:10 42:55 44:05 46:55 50:18 54:56 57:00 59:12 1:00:03
4:16 3:05 1:56 2:26 3:21 2:21 2:09 2:04 1:43 2:39 3:10 3:28 1:18 4:26 2:48 1:45 1:10 2:50 3:23 4:38 2:04 2:12 0:51

4 Peter Ward NGOC 415 1:01:31 -16 399
201(10) 209(15) 214(15) 228(30) 230(40) 221(25) 224(25) 218(20) 202(10) 203(10) 213(15) 216(20) 220(25) 217(20) 229(40) 227(30) 222(25) 205(10) 226(30) Finish

1:15 3:27 5:09 8:17 14:04 20:36 26:23 28:22 30:04 34:58 36:25 38:07 40:36 44:03 45:07 49:43 53:01 55:25 56:45 1:01:31
1:15 2:12 1:42 3:08 5:47 6:32 5:47 1:59 1:42 4:54 1:27 1:42 2:29 3:27 1:04 4:36 3:18 2:24 1:20 4:46

5 Scott Bailey BOK 410 1:02:09 -22 388
211(15) 225(30) 210(15) 207(10) 208(10) 206(10) 226(30) 223(25) 205(10) 222(25) 227(30) 217(20) 229(40) 220(25) 216(20) 213(15) 203(10) 204(10) 219(25) 212(15) 215(20) Finish

3:01 5:10 7:29 10:45 12:17 17:17 19:36 21:23 23:03 26:20 32:26 36:33 37:39 41:49 44:21 45:57 47:17 50:19 52:07 56:48 57:33 1:02:09
3:01 2:09 2:19 3:16 1:32 5:00 2:19 1:47 1:40 3:17 6:06 4:07 1:06 4:10 2:32 1:36 1:20 3:02 1:48 4:41 0:45 4:36

6 Thomas Cochrane NGOC 340 55:37 340
201(10) 228(30) 214(15) 230(40) 221(25) 224(25) 218(20) 202(10) 219(25) 204(10) 205(10) 223(25) 212(15) 215(20) 226(30) 206(10) 207(10) 208(10) Finish

1:09 7:00 10:53 15:08 18:12 20:21 22:53 25:11 30:13 33:38 35:31 37:14 40:11 41:25 44:05 46:03 48:48 51:09 55:37
1:09 5:51 3:53 4:15 3:04 2:09 2:32 2:18 5:02 3:25 1:53 1:43 2:57 1:14 2:40 1:58 2:45 2:21 4:28

7 Ifor Powell BOK 345 1:01:54 -19 326
226(30) 223(25) 222(25) 227(30) 217(20) 229(40) 220(25) 216(20) 213(15) 219(25) 202(10) 230(40) 228(30) 201(10) Finish

6:30 9:08 14:20 17:54 22:18 23:58 28:00 31:29 33:25 42:35 45:53 52:06 56:16 1:00:53 1:01:54
6:30 2:38 5:12 3:34 4:24 1:40 4:02 3:29 1:56 9:10 3:18 6:13 4:10 4:37 1:01

8 John Miklausic NGOC 320 58:55 320
211(15) 225(30) 210(15) 207(10) 208(10) 206(10) 226(30) 212(15) 219(25) 202(10) 218(20) 224(25) 221(25) 230(40) 228(30) 201(10) Finish

4:35 6:55 9:20 11:52 13:50 19:31 21:32 28:25 32:06 35:33 38:10 41:45 45:31 48:58 53:53 58:05 58:55
4:35 2:20 2:25 2:32 1:58 5:41 2:01 6:53 3:41 3:27 2:37 3:35 3:46 3:27 4:55 4:12 0:50

9 Richard Davies HOC 360 1:04:09 -42 318
201(10) 228(30) 230(40) 221(25) 224(25) 218(20) 202(10) 219(25) 213(15) 216(20) 220(25) 217(20) 227(30) 222(25) 205(10) 226(30) Finish

1:27 7:00 11:51 16:59 19:29 22:15 24:30 30:55 36:59 39:13 42:55 48:00 52:15 55:26 58:08 1:00:34 1:04:09
1:27 5:33 4:51 5:08 2:30 2:46 2:15 6:25 6:04 2:14 3:42 5:05 4:15 3:11 2:42 2:26 3:35

10 Richard Cronin NGOC 315 57:30 315
201(10) 209(15) 214(15) 228(30) 230(40) 221(25) 224(25) 218(20) 202(10) 203(10) 213(15) 216(20) 222(25) 223(25) 226(30) Finish

1:09 3:52 6:38 10:41 16:46 25:30 29:18 31:50 33:58 38:30 40:30 42:37 45:58 50:23 53:16 57:30
1:09 2:43 2:46 4:03 6:05 8:44 3:48 2:32 2:08 4:32 2:00 2:07 3:21 4:25 2:53 4:14

11 Joe Parkinson NGOC 400 1:11:02 -111 289
211(15) 225(30) 210(15) 207(10) 206(10) 223(25) 226(30) 215(20) 212(15) 205(10) 204(10) 222(25) 227(30) 217(20) 229(40) 220(25) 216(20) 213(15) 202(10) 209(15) 201(10) Finish

4:26 6:32 9:22 12:13 15:36 19:14 20:45 22:43 23:48 27:19 29:24 32:09 36:23 40:45 41:57 46:41 50:41 52:56 1:03:48 1:06:50 1:09:40 1:11:02
4:26 2:06 2:50 2:51 3:23 3:38 1:31 1:58 1:05 3:31 2:05 2:45 4:14 4:22 1:12 4:44 4:00 2:15 10:52 3:02 2:50 1:22

12 Tereza Maria Rush BOK 290 1:00:20 -4 286
201(10) 209(15) 228(30) 214(15) 230(40) 221(25) 224(25) 218(20) 202(10) 203(10) 213(15) 222(25) 204(10) 205(10) 226(30) Finish

2:32 5:35 11:17 17:08 21:19 24:28 26:39 29:55 32:09 38:32 42:49 46:26 48:22 50:21 55:23 1:00:20
2:32 3:03 5:42 5:51 4:11 3:09 2:11 3:16 2:14 6:23 4:17 3:37 1:56 1:59 5:02 4:57
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Pl Name Club Pts Time Pty Mispunches Score CommentText1

Score  (39) 30 C  600 Pts 1:00:00 (cont.)

1 Rhys Manning SWOC 485 1:01:23 -14 471

13 Greg Best NGOC 385 1:10:18 -103 282
208(10) 211(15) 225(30) 210(15) 207(10) 206(10) 226(30) 223(25) 205(10) 204(10) 222(25) 227(30) 217(20) 229(40) 220(25) 216(20) 213(15) 203(10) 202(10) 209(15) 201(10) Finish

2:21 7:05 9:44 12:25 15:54 20:43 23:22 27:18 29:42 32:05 37:50 42:15 46:59 48:13 52:15 55:44 57:52 59:43 1:03:40 1:06:41 1:09:11 1:10:18
2:21 4:44 2:39 2:41 3:29 4:49 2:39 3:56 2:24 2:23 5:45 4:25 4:44 1:14 4:02 3:29 2:08 1:51 3:57 3:01 2:30 1:07

14 Alice Bedwell BOK 275 56:55 275
201(10) 209(15) 228(30) 230(40) 221(25) 224(25) 218(20) 202(10) 219(25) 204(10) 205(10) 223(25) 226(30) Finish

1:11 4:41 10:19 17:11 24:40 28:26 31:14 33:47 39:13 42:50 45:00 47:10 50:15 56:55
1:11 3:30 5:38 6:52 7:29 3:46 2:48 2:33 5:26 3:37 2:10 2:10 3:05 6:40

15 Cerys Manning MDOC 260 54:19 260
211(15) 225(30) 210(15) 207(10) 206(10) 223(25) 215(20) 212(15) 219(25) 204(10) 222(25) 205(10) 226(30) 208(10) 201(10) Finish

5:21 8:08 10:54 13:35 20:06 24:00 29:38 30:56 34:57 38:29 41:04 43:44 45:37 51:06 52:52 54:19
5:21 2:47 2:46 2:41 6:31 3:54 5:38 1:18 4:01 3:32 2:35 2:40 1:53 5:29 1:46 1:27

16 Alan Pucill NGOC 230 59:36 230
211(15) 225(30) 210(15) 207(10) 206(10) 223(25) 226(30) 212(15) 215(20) 219(25) 202(10) 209(15) 201(10) Finish

5:04 8:51 12:09 15:35 25:16 28:45 31:49 37:33 38:57 43:33 48:29 53:03 58:33 59:36
5:04 3:47 3:18 3:26 9:41 3:29 3:04 5:44 1:24 4:36 4:56 4:34 5:30 1:03

17 Jill Manning SWOC 240 1:01:14 -13 227
211(15) 225(30) 210(15) 207(10) 206(10) 223(25) 205(10) 226(30) 215(20) 212(15) 219(25) 202(10) 209(15) 201(10) Finish

5:50 10:42 13:47 17:45 22:14 30:03 32:33 35:25 38:42 40:11 48:09 52:53 56:51 59:43 1:01:14
5:50 4:52 3:05 3:58 4:29 7:49 2:30 2:52 3:17 1:29 7:58 4:44 3:58 2:52 1:31

18 Colin Welch BOK 290 1:06:15 -63 227
208(10) 207(10) 206(10) 223(25) 226(30) 215(20) 212(15) 205(10) 204(10) 222(25) 227(30) 217(20) 229(40) 213(15) 203(10) 202(10) Finish

2:59 6:08 10:20 13:13 14:57 17:25 20:42 24:06 26:22 29:47 36:38 41:43 43:27 52:15 54:20 58:51 1:06:15
2:59 3:09 4:12 2:53 1:44 2:28 3:17 3:24 2:16 3:25 6:51 5:05 1:44 8:48 2:05 4:31 7:24

19 Rob Taylor NGOC 235 1:01:02 -11 224
211(15) 225(30) 210(15) 207(10) 206(10) 226(30) 223(25) 205(10) 222(25) 216(20) 213(15) 203(10) 202(10) 201(10) Finish

4:39 7:40 10:59 13:50 21:40 23:44 26:03 28:13 32:10 45:26 47:59 49:23 55:00 1:00:02 1:01:02
4:39 3:01 3:19 2:51 7:50 2:04 2:19 2:10 3:57 13:16 2:33 1:24 5:37 5:02 1:00

20 Rebecca Ward NGOC 215 55:52 215
201(10) 209(15) 214(15) 202(10) 218(20) 224(25) 221(25) 230(40) 208(10) 225(30) 211(15) Finish

0:55 3:32 5:30 8:37 11:12 15:03 21:35 25:13 38:32 48:48 53:00 55:52
0:55 2:37 1:58 3:07 2:35 3:51 6:32 3:38 13:19 10:16 4:12 2:52

21 Paul Hammond HOC 230 1:01:58 -20 210
211(15) 225(30) 210(15) 207(10) 206(10) 226(30) 223(25) 215(20) 212(15) 219(25) 202(10) 209(15) 201(10) Finish

5:51 11:50 16:36 20:41 25:01 28:20 32:57 41:08 42:47 47:51 54:23 57:55 1:00:54 1:01:58
5:51 5:59 4:46 4:05 4:20 3:19 4:37 8:11 1:39 5:04 6:32 3:32 2:59 1:04

22 Sara Currie BOK 200 1:00:15 -3 197
207(10) 206(10) 226(30) 223(25) 205(10) 204(10) 222(25) 227(30) 213(15) 203(10) 202(10) 209(15) Finish

12:10 16:21 18:47 22:39 24:50 27:20 31:23 37:47 44:24 46:35 51:17 54:55 1:00:15
12:10 4:11 2:26 3:52 2:11 2:30 4:03 6:24 6:37 2:11 4:42 3:38 5:20

23 Ian Kennett SWOC 190 56:22 190
201(10) 209(15) 214(15) 228(30) 230(40) 221(25) 224(25) 218(20) 202(10) Finish

1:22 4:32 7:18 14:58 20:35 23:45 25:46 29:49 32:33 56:22
1:22 3:10 2:46 7:40 5:37 3:10 2:01 4:03 2:44 23:49

24 Karl Kingsman HOC 195 1:00:35 -6 189
208(10) 207(10) 206(10) 223(25) 226(30) 212(15) 215(20) 219(25) 202(10) 214(15) 209(15) 201(10) Finish

4:22 7:56 11:14 17:54 22:23 29:34 30:49 35:17 40:04 43:27 46:22 59:40 1:00:35
4:22 3:34 3:18 6:40 4:29 7:11 1:15 4:28 4:47 3:23 2:55 13:18 0:55

25 Steve Williams NGOC 250 1:07:23 -74 176
201(10) 228(30) 230(40) 221(25) 224(25) 218(20) 202(10) 219(25) 212(15) 215(20) 226(30) Finish *224

1:55 10:27 16:38 22:46 27:41 31:18 34:27 45:26 53:10 54:48 58:22 1:07:23 27:41
1:55 8:32 6:11 6:08 4:55 3:37 3:09 10:59 7:44 1:38 3:34 9:01
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Pl Name Club Pts Time Pty Mispunches Score CommentText1

Score  (39) 30 C  600 Pts 1:00:00 (cont.)

1 Rhys Manning SWOC 485 1:01:23 -14 471

26 Richard Higgs NGOC 190 1:03:20 -34 156
201(10) 209(15) 202(10) 218(20) 224(25) 221(25) 230(40) 214(15) 228(30) Finish

2:40 7:42 14:12 19:03 25:38 31:11 37:27 46:33 52:31 1:03:20
2:40 5:02 6:30 4:51 6:35 5:33 6:16 9:06 5:58 10:49

27 Paul Butler IND 150 59:12 150
211(15) 225(30) 210(15) 207(10) 208(10) 201(10) 209(15) 214(15) 228(30) Finish

9:11 15:23 19:20 25:04 29:46 36:01 40:47 44:52 51:44 59:12
9:11 6:12 3:57 5:44 4:42 6:15 4:46 4:05 6:52 7:28

28 John Parfitt BOK 165 1:01:37 -17 148
211(15) 225(30) 210(15) 207(10) 206(10) 223(25) 205(10) 222(25) 213(15) 201(10) Finish

5:42 12:37 16:28 20:51 26:02 30:13 33:33 40:19 44:55 1:00:18 1:01:37
5:42 6:55 3:51 4:23 5:11 4:11 3:20 6:46 4:36 15:23 1:19

29 Hannah + Tom Agombar NGOC 140 59:08 140
201(10) 206(10) 223(25) 205(10) 222(25) 227(30) 226(30) Finish

3:11 17:45 27:55 30:18 35:14 41:35 53:18 59:08
3:11 14:34 10:10 2:23 4:56 6:21 11:43 5:50

30 Brian Laycock HOC 130 56:53 130
211(15) 225(30) 210(15) 207(10) 208(10) 201(10) 209(15) 202(10) 214(15) Finish

6:12 9:49 13:36 18:43 30:04 32:58 38:11 43:31 49:05 56:53
6:12 3:37 3:47 5:07 11:21 2:54 5:13 5:20 5:34 7:48

31 Ian Phillips NGOC 170 1:05:21 -54 116
211(15) 225(30) 210(15) 207(10) 208(10) 206(10) 223(25) 205(10) 212(15) 215(20) 201(10) Finish

7:17 11:59 15:55 20:15 23:32 37:37 41:40 45:00 50:32 55:38 1:03:47 1:05:21
7:17 4:42 3:56 4:20 3:17 14:05 4:03 3:20 5:32 5:06 8:09 1:34

32 Ross MacLagan SN 115 56:12 115
211(15) 225(30) 210(15) 207(10) 208(10) 201(10) 209(15) 202(10) Finish

5:46 9:20 13:42 17:48 34:11 36:46 42:36 47:33 56:12
5:46 3:34 4:22 4:06 16:23 2:35 5:50 4:57 8:39

33 Mark Blackstone BOK 145 1:03:47 -38 107
201(10) 209(15) 202(10) 230(40) 221(25) 214(15) 228(30) Finish

2:04 6:55 12:30 21:27 31:24 46:32 55:03 1:03:47
2:04 4:51 5:35 8:57 9:57 15:08 8:31 8:44

34 Susannah Andersen BOK 135 1:03:24 -34 101
211(15) 225(30) 210(15) 207(10) 206(10) 223(25) 205(10) 204(10) 201(10) Finish

7:01 12:52 17:13 21:37 26:40 31:31 34:52 37:39 1:01:57 1:03:24
7:01 5:51 4:21 4:24 5:03 4:51 3:21 2:47 24:18 1:27

35 James + Alex Agombar NGOC 155 1:08:03 -81 74
225(30) 210(15) 207(10) 206(10) 223(25) 205(10) 222(25) 217(20) 201(10) Finish

8:36 12:19 15:35 20:43 27:04 29:56 34:26 44:51 1:06:50 1:08:03
8:36 3:43 3:16 5:08 6:21 2:52 4:30 10:25 21:59 1:13

36 Agnieszka Kaminska BOK 150 1:09:20 -94 56
211(15) 210(15) 207(10) 206(10) 223(25) 226(30) 205(10) 204(10) 219(25) Finish

7:42 16:33 20:04 33:05 37:58 49:00 53:05 56:02 59:44 1:09:20
7:42 8:51 3:31 13:01 4:53 11:02 4:05 2:57 3:42 9:36

37 Debbie Lamb SWOC 130 1:08:43 -88 42
208(10) 207(10) 206(10) 223(25) 205(10) 204(10) 222(25) 227(30) Finish

2:24 6:11 14:45 18:36 21:06 23:20 26:36 33:58 1:08:43
2:24 3:47 8:34 3:51 2:30 2:14 3:16 7:22 34:45

38 Rachel Woollett IND 30 52:42 30
208(10) 207(10) 201(10) Finish

30:37 39:26 50:03 52:42
30:37 8:49 10:37 2:39



19-20 WNL 8 - Kidnalls Sat 25/01/2020 21:17
Split time results Page 4 OEScore © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl Name Club Pts Time Pty Mispunches Score CommentText1

Score  (39) 30 C  600 Pts 1:00:00 (cont.)

1 Rhys Manning SWOC 485 1:01:23 -14 471

39 Barb+Briar Morris IND 30 56:15 30
208(10) 207(10) 201(10) Finish

13:03 18:21 54:20 56:15
13:03 5:18 35:59 1:55


